XTRADARAZYavit—y f
Option Parts for XTRADA
. 4
=RV I27748 72AY NI VIN=AT1Y R ([Trorce
Carbon Graphite Front Damper Stay Set (Xtrada) V1.00

CR) DRV TVBYERRICREENTED XA FY M EOMZSERATEL,

ltems marked with “*” is not included in the product. Please use the items included in the kit.

( N

17—LHR—he70Y 7Ry I RO F13ET,

Attach the l-arm support to the Front Gear Box. F40OvFv M3

* ZAOVREFTFRY IR Nylon Nut M3
front Gear Box

* RYUAYREZ3x10mm
Button Head Screw

. R Carbon Graphite Front I-Arm support
Ry AYREZ3x18mm
Button Head Screw

PVN—RTA =MD R}IETS,
Attach the Damper Stay.

FIIIAT
Aluminum Pipe

F1avrvyrM3
MEZ3x25mm Nylon Nut M3

Flat Head Screw

> Hh—RvI 377140 7OV NI VIN—RFA
@ N Carbon Graphite Front Damper Stay

¢ R Ay REZ3x12mm
RYVAYREZ3x18mm Button Head Screw

Button Head Screw




< HEY >
h—RI' 5774~ 7OV KT VIS—ZF+  Carbon Graphite Front Damper Stay x 1
N—MRYIS774 8 OV M| Z—LHR—k  Carbon Graphite Front I-Arm support x 1
MEZ 3x 25mm Flat Head Screw x3
REVAYREZR 3x 18mm Button Head Screw x 4
RTUAYREZR 3x 12mm Button Head Screw x2
FILZINAT Aluminum Pipe x3
FaOrvFvhk M3 Nylon Nut M3 x5
FUN—F vy T T T5— Damper Cap Adapter x2

< HHITHRHDERR >

OFHRRFIBHE P TRBDE A 14RKBOALEADRIG REEEROT
[CTHEAHITTTEN,
@EHILTEANCH T HPBEFATREZBEN D TSV A—FREGR. FEER
BREDNBOIGAE. V=T A —REBHRAIT—YR— b ETEBVEDE TS
(A%

QRN BEFHROWDEAM TOBEAHIL TIIITORNTTE N,
OLEIINTTAHZUID N\—YERIFAD EZ—ILEEHNRDRE, BRR%EH
SHBADBDEIT E /N VEEEFROFOBNBVEZTRELTTE L,
@XTRADAF v MCIFHBE R \— V&S AL TWE T, BEE/ (—V ICERZE
DfHIZBE EXEMHOAHMBED L. /\—Y DR IIUNENTEETERLRZE
EBHBOETOT MOAHBEICIEIFSTEFR TSV,

Assembly Notes:

This product is not a toy. If you are under 14 years old, please assemble it under the
supervision of a parent or guardian.

ePlease read the instruction manual carefully before assembling. If there are any defective or
missing parts, please contact G-Force Product Customer Support.

*Do not assemble in the presence of small children.

eThere is a risk of injury from touching tools, swallowing parts, or putting a plastic bag over your
head. Keep any remaining parts out of reach of children.

*The XTRADA kit uses many plastic parts. When attaching screws to plastic parts, if you tighten
the screws too much, the threads of the parts may be crushed and they may not be able to be
fixed, so be careful not to tighten them too much.

HBEVAEDESE
menrsv—4R—~ 03-6206-0059

BERN: ARA~2RA (KRB - EHRIR- FRERER)
ZA4H5M:10:00~12:00 14:00~16:00
(B TOERE - BERBIT>TRDER A FHTTHEIZZN)

BRFETT - RASHY T4 —R
T101-0044 HREFREAXEAE1-3-1 VORTHHHIR
www.gforce-hobby.jp

HEUBBRDO, FEEMBIERICLZBEN TEVET, YHHIBKTCRE G5 -G#EEUET,
Copyright © 2026 G FORCE, Inc. All Rights Reserved.




